
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

DIRECCION GENERAL DE COMUNICACIÓN 

    CHEQUES EMITIDOS  

MAYO. 2014 

FECHA CHEQUES   BENEFICIARIO   DEPOSITOS BALANCE IMPUESTO 
BALANCE 
BANCO 

1/5/14     TRANSFERENCIA VIA SIGEF   11,578,343.41 11,497,125.82 0.00 11,497,125.82 

1/5/14 611   ARLEN NICAURI ROA SANCHEZ 73,401.69   11,423,724.13 110.10 11,423,614.03 

1/5/14 612   D'REYES GOURMET 27,685.00   11,396,039.13 41.53 11,395,997.60 

1/5/14 613   PUNTO MAC, C X A. 47,821.94   11,348,217.19 71.73 11,348,145.46 

1/5/14 614   SERVICOLT, SRL. 22,250.33   11,325,966.86 33.38 11,325,933.48 

1/5/14 615   CARIBE TOURS, S. A. 33,915.00   11,292,051.86 50.87 11,292,000.99 

1/5/14 616   FRANCISCO RAMIREZ INFANTE 50,000.00   11,242,051.86 75.00 11,241,976.86 

1/5/14 617   SUPLIDORES ELECTRICOS GARCIA SURIEL 46,924.49   11,195,127.37 70.39 11,195,056.98 

1/5/14 618   EDWI ALEXANDER MEDINA ALCANTARA 46,050.85   11,149,076.52 69.08 11,149,007.44 

1/5/14 619   CENTURION EXTRERMINING, EIRL 75,710.00   11,073,366.52 113.57 11,073,252.96 

1/5/14 620   MIMCA, SRL. 119,215.00   10,954,151.52 178.82 10,953,972.70 

1/5/14 621   MICRO & MINI COMPUTADORES, S. A. 287,288.14   10,666,863.38 430.93 10,666,432.45 

1/5/14 622   DAIMALER, EIRL 28,250.00   10,638,613.38 42.38 10,638,571.01 

1/5/14 623   LEONARDO MANUEL GRISANTY COSME 7,354.51   10,631,258.87 11.03 10,631,247.84 

1/5/14 624   ESCA, SRL. 363,125.50   10,268,133.37 544.69 10,267,588.68 

1/5/14 625   FOTOQUIMSA, S. A. 44,917.50   10,223,215.87 67.38 10,223,148.49 

1/5/14 626   REFRICENTRO RUBIERA, SRL. 60,895.46   10,162,320.41 91.34 10,162,229.07 

1/5/14 627   REPUESTOS TAVERAS J.T., SRL. 19,074.40   10,143,246.01 28.61 10,143,217.40 

1/5/14 628   REPUESTOS TAVERAS J.T., SRL. 9,458.10   10,133,787.91 14.19 10,133,773.72 

1/5/14 629   FERRETERIA AMERICANA 27,311.78   10,106,476.13 40.97 10,106,435.16 

1/5/14 630   NULO 0.00   10,106,476.13 0.00 10,106,476.13 

1/5/14 631   CENTRO AUTOMOTRIZ DURAN, SRL. 206,445.35   9,900,030.78 309.67 9,899,721.11 

1/5/14 632   GR GROUP SERVICES, SRL. 21,809.00   9,878,221.78 32.71 9,878,189.07 

1/5/14 633   GLOBAL OFFICE JL, SRL. 21,882.45   9,856,339.33 32.82 9,856,306.51 

1/5/14 634   NULO 0.00   9,856,339.33 0.00 9,856,339.33 

1/5/14 635   VLADIMIR SOTO LABRADA 25,000.00   9,831,339.33 37.50 9,831,301.83 

1/5/14 636   FERRETERIA AMERICANA 83,186.22   9,748,153.11 124.78 9,748,028.33 

1/5/14 637   FERRETERIA AMERICANA 21,415.87   9,726,737.24 32.12 9,726,705.12 

1/5/14 638   TRILOGY DOMINICANA, S. A. 6,362.61   9,720,374.63 9.54 9,720,365.09 

2/5/14 639   REPUESTOS & LUBRICANTES ARIAS, SRL. 52,251.20   9,668,123.43 78.38 9,668,045.05 

2/5/14 640   NEW PLANET MARKETING AND EVENTS, SRL. 141,250.00   9,526,873.43 211.88 9,526,661.56 

2/5/14 641   COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 1,116,566.54   8,410,306.89 1,674.85 8,408,632.04 

2/5/14 642   FRANCISCO ALBERTO FELIZ FELIZ 22,800.00   8,387,506.89 34.20 8,387,472.69 

2/5/14 643   COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 1,101,753.43   7,285,753.46 1,652.63 7,284,100.83 

2/5/14 644   RADIO UVA TV, SRL. 67,800.00   7,217,953.46 101.70 7,217,851.76 

2/5/14 645   MEDIOS Y ESTRATEGIA PUBLICITARIA 39,550.00   7,178,403.46 59.33 7,178,344.14 

2/5/14 646   NULO 0.00   7,178,403.46 0.00 7,178,403.46 

2/5/14 647   MEDIA PLUS DOMINICANA 113,000.00   7,065,403.46 169.50 7,065,233.96 

2/5/14 648   RAMON ANTONIO DEL ROSARIO 12,350.00   7,053,053.46 18.53 7,053,034.94 

2/5/14 649   ANDRES ARIAS CASTILLO 38,000.00   7,015,053.46 57.00 7,014,996.46 

2/5/14 650   REFRICARRO, SRL. 81,190.51   6,933,862.95 121.79 6,933,741.16 

2/5/14 651   JUAN NESTOR JACOBS SPENSER 19,000.00   6,914,862.95 28.50 6,914,834.45 

2/5/14 652   ANGEL ANDRES MATO ESPINAL 19,000.00   6,895,862.95 28.50 6,895,834.45 

2/5/14 653   REPUESTOS DE JESUS, SRL. 1,666.75   6,894,196.20 2.50 6,894,193.70 

2/5/14 654   CARMEN YAMILE ROSARIO 19,000.00   6,875,196.20 28.50 6,875,167.70 

2/5/14 655   LAUREN YAMARI PEGUERO MOTA 65,000.00   6,810,196.20 97.50 6,810,098.70 

2/5/14 656   DIFUSORA PROGRESO 56,500.00   6,753,696.20 84.75 6,753,611.45 

2/5/14 657   EDITORA DEL CARIBE, C. POR A. 5,890.00   6,747,806.20 8.84 6,747,797.37 

2/5/14 658   SERVICIOS MULTIPLES VELOZ                                                                                                                                                       113,000.00   6,634,806.20 169.50 6,634,636.70 

2/5/14 659   FRENOS LOPE DE VEGA 28,800.11   6,606,006.09 43.20 6,605,962.89 

2/5/14 660   NULO 0.00   6,606,006.09 0.00 6,606,006.09 

2/5/14 661   DALKY ANTONIO CORONADO 28,500.00   6,577,506.09 42.75 6,577,463.34 

2/5/14 662   RAFAEL ANTONIO CABRAL MEJIA 15,200.00   6,562,306.09 22.80 6,562,283.29 

2/5/14 663   MIGUEL MONTILLA PEÑA 7,600.00   6,554,706.09 11.40 6,554,694.69 

2/5/14 664   GILBERTO LOPEZ GUZMAN 66,500.00   6,488,206.09 99.75 6,488,106.34 

2/5/14 665   ONANEY AMELIA MENDEZ HERASME 14,250.00   6,473,956.09 21.38 6,473,934.72 

2/5/14 666   HECTOR BIENVENIDO FERRERAS GARCIA 23,750.00   6,450,206.09 35.63 6,450,170.47 

2/5/14 667   SUPLIDORES ELECTRICOS GARCIA SURIEL 94,484.80   6,355,721.29 141.73 6,355,579.56 

2/5/14 668   CLAUDIA RAFELINA FERNANDEZ LEREBOURS 33,250.00   6,322,471.29 49.88 6,322,421.42 

2/5/14 669   FREDDY MATOS FELIZ 7,600.00   6,314,871.29 11.40 6,314,859.89 

2/5/14 670   CREACIONES PUBLICITARIAS RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 84,750.00   6,230,121.29 127.13 6,229,994.17 

2/5/14 671   JUAN AURELIO MERCEDES BELTRE 19,000.00   6,211,121.29 28.50 6,211,092.79 

2/5/14 672   DIGO INTERACTIVE MEDIA NETWORK 55,087.45   6,156,033.84 82.63 6,155,951.21 

2/5/14 673   DIGO INTERACTIVE MEDIA NETWORK 33,899.73   6,122,134.11 50.85 6,122,083.26 

2/5/14 674   RAFAEL FELIZ FELIZ 14,250.00   6,107,884.11 21.38 6,107,862.74 

2/5/14 675   DANIEL INMACULADO URBAEZ URBAEZ 9,500.00   6,098,384.11 14.25 6,098,369.86 

2/5/14 676   EDGAR ARCADIO HEREDIA PEREZ 9,500.00   6,088,884.11 14.25 6,088,869.86 

2/5/14 677   JUAN DOMINGO CASTILLO GRULLON 33,250.00   6,055,634.11 49.88 6,055,584.24 

2/5/14 678   CARIVISION, SRL. 39,550.00   6,016,084.11 59.33 6,016,024.79 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2/5/14 679   GRUPO DE COMUNICACIÓN 7DG C7 54,240.00   5,961,844.11 81.36 5,961,762.75 

6/5/14 680   SONOMASTER 67,800.00   5,894,044.11 101.70 5,893,942.41 

6/5/14 681   FRANCISCO RAMIREZ SANTANA 23,750.00   5,870,294.11 35.63 5,870,258.49 

6/5/14 682   MULTIMEDIOS METROPOLITANOS 16,950.00   5,853,344.11 25.43 5,853,318.69 

6/5/14 683   DIGO INTERACTIVE MEDIA NETWORK 55,087.50   5,798,256.61 82.63 5,798,173.98 

6/5/14 684   RAMON ANTONIO MORALES 14,250.00   5,784,006.61 21.38 5,783,985.24 

7/5/14 685   E&G UNIVERSAL PROMOTION. SRIL 130,226.85   5,653,779.76 195.34 5,653,584.42 

7/5/14 686   NULO 0.00   5,653,779.76 0.00 5,653,779.76 

7/5/14 687   NULO 0.00   5,653,779.76 0.00 5,653,779.76 

7/5/14 688   NULO 0.00   5,653,779.76 0.00 5,653,779.76 

7/5/14 689   INDUSTRIAS BANILEJAS 83,080.68   5,570,699.08 124.62 5,570,574.46 

7/5/14 690   NULO 0.00   5,570,699.08 0.00 5,570,699.08 

7/5/14 691   NULO 0.00   5,570,699.08 0.00 5,570,699.08 

7/5/14 692   NULO 0.00   5,570,699.08 0.00 5,570,699.08 

7/5/14 693   NULO 0.00   5,570,699.08 0.00 5,570,699.08 

7/5/14 694   NULO 0.00   5,570,699.08 0.00 5,570,699.08 

7/5/14     CARGO TARJETA EN DOLARES (MAYO) 29,094.85   5,541,604.23 43.64 5,541,560.59 

8/5/14 695   SECURITYLAND, SRL. 101,135.00   5,440,469.23 151.70 5,440,317.53 

8/5/14 696   SELLOS Y MAS, S. A. 3,064.44   5,437,404.79 4.60 5,437,400.19 

8/5/14 697   ESCA, SRL. 21,545.95   5,415,858.84 32.32 5,415,826.52 

8/5/14 698   DE REYES GOURMET PASTELES 97,886.25   5,317,972.59 146.83 5,317,825.76 

8/5/14 699   FERNANDO DE JESUS BRETON FERNANDEZ 74,164.81   5,243,807.78 111.25 5,243,696.53 

8/5/14 700   CONVERSANDO CON PEGGY CABRAL 62,150.00   5,181,657.78 93.23 5,181,564.56 

8/5/14 701   VIAMAR, S. A. 7,519.97   5,174,137.81 11.28 5,174,126.53 

8/5/14 702   GRAHAM & WILKINSON CONSULTANTS, SRL. 19,661.27   5,154,476.54 29.49 5,154,447.05 

8/5/14 703   FOTOQUIMSA, S. A. 38,935.86   5,115,540.68 58.40 5,115,482.28 

8/5/14 704   AUTO TECNI GAS 55,778.95   5,059,761.73 83.67 5,059,678.06 

8/5/14 705   SERGIDA PORTE RIVERA 20,000.00   5,039,761.73 30.00 5,039,731.73 

8/5/14 706   RAUL LEONARDO 25,000.00   5,014,761.73 37.50 5,014,724.23 

8/5/14 707   NULO 0.00   5,014,761.73 0.00 5,014,761.73 

8/5/14 708   RAQUEL ANTONIA PAEZ TAVERAS 14,250.00   5,000,511.73 21.38 5,000,490.36 

8/5/14 709   MARGARITA BIERD VICIOSO 19,000.00   4,981,511.73 28.50 4,981,483.23 

8/5/14 710   RAQUEL AVILA PERDOMO 19,000.00   4,962,511.73 28.50 4,962,483.23 

8/5/14 711   ALBERTO MONTERO 9,500.00   4,953,011.73 14.25 4,952,997.48 

9/5/14 712   EVELING ALTAGRACIA BELLIARD NUÑEZ 142,500.00   4,810,511.73 213.75 4,810,297.98 

9/5/14 713   OMNIMEDIA 135,600.00   4,674,911.73 203.40 4,674,708.33 

12/5/14 714   PRICESMART DOMINICANA, SRL. 14,047.82   4,660,863.91 21.07 4,660,842.84 

12/5/13 715   INFO NETWORK DOMINICANA INNEDOM 56,500.00   4,604,363.91 84.75 4,604,279.16 

13/5/14 716   ARLEN NICAURI ROA SANCHEZ 82,378.03   4,521,985.88 123.57 4,521,862.31 

13/5/14 717   JUNIOR PABLO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 14,250.00   4,507,735.88 21.38 4,507,714.51 

13/5/14 718   EDWI ALEXANDER MEDINA ALCANTARA 46,050.85   4,461,685.03 69.08 4,461,615.95 

13/5/14 719   TRICOM, S. A. 7,875.00   4,453,810.03 11.81 4,453,798.22 

14/5/14 720   EDITORA DEL CARIBE, C. POR A. 11,780.00   4,442,030.03 17.67 4,442,012.36 

14/5/14 721   EDITORA HOY, S.A.S. 10,603.60   4,431,426.43 15.91 4,431,410.52 

14/5/14 722   NULO 0.00   4,431,426.43 0.00 4,431,426.43 

14/5/14 723   DIFUSORA PROGRESO, SRL. 56,500.00   4,374,926.43 84.75 4,374,841.68 

14/5/14 724   DAVID SANTANA MENDEZ 19,000.00   4,355,926.43 28.50 4,355,897.93 

14/5/14 725   SARA DANIELA NOLASCO GUZMAN 33,250.00   4,322,676.43 49.88 4,322,626.56 

14/5/14 726   EDITORA ACENTO, SAS 47,460.00   4,275,216.43 71.19 4,275,145.24 

14/5/14 727   REFRICARRO E&M, SRL. 16,498.00   4,258,718.43 24.75 4,258,693.68 

14/5/14 728   PUBLICACIONES AHORA, C. X A. 12,360.50   4,246,357.93 18.54 4,246,339.39 

14/5/14 729   EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S. A. 26,220.00   4,220,137.93 39.33 4,220,098.60 

14/5/14 730   EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S. A. 55,087.50   4,165,050.43 82.63 4,164,967.80 

14/5/14 731   EMPRESAS RADIOFONICAS, SRL. 67,800.00   4,097,250.43 101.70 4,097,148.73 

14/5/14 732   RICARDO VEGA PEGUERO 28,500.00   4,068,750.43 42.75 4,068,707.68 

15/5/14 733   FRESA LUZ TORRES TORRES 122,533.91   3,946,216.52 183.80 3,946,032.72 

15/5/14 734   GEOSHI COMPUARTE, SRL. 44,648.80   3,901,567.72 66.97 3,901,500.75 

15/5/14 735   ERNESTO ANTONIO DURAN REYES 15,200.00   3,886,367.72 22.80 3,886,344.92 

15/5/14 736   DORCA ELIXA CASTILLO EUGENIO 42,750.00   3,843,617.72 64.13 3,843,553.60 

15/5/14 737   EMPRESAS RADIOFONICAS, SRL. 113,000.00   3,730,617.72 169.50 3,730,448.22 

15/5/14 738   MUEBLES OMAR, S. A. 58,686.55   3,671,931.17 88.03 3,671,843.14 

15/5/14 739   OCTAVIO FRANCISCO SANTOS TAVAREZ 19,000.00   3,652,931.17 28.50 3,652,902.67 

15/5/14 740   SOUTH SOLUTIONS SS,SRL. 174,302.50   3,478,628.67 261.45 3,478,367.22 

15/5/14 741   CARMEN LUISA FILPO 23,750.00   3,454,878.67 35.63 3,454,843.05 

16/5/14 742   MARIO DISLA GONZALEZ 11,400.00   3,443,478.67 17.10 3,443,461.57 

16/5/14 743   CESAR AUGUSTO MONTESINO 19,000.00   3,424,478.67 28.50 3,424,450.17 

16/5/14 744   JANET DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 38,000.00   3,386,478.67 57.00 3,386,421.67 

16/5/14 745   ONANEY AMELIA MENDEZ HERASME 28,500.00   3,357,978.67 42.75 3,357,935.92 

16/5/14 746   MARTINEZ RAMOS, SRL. 22,419.20   3,335,559.47 33.63 3,335,525.84 

16/5/14 747   MARTIZA FERMIN 47,500.00   3,288,059.47 71.25 3,287,988.22 

16/5/14 748   JOSE FRANCISCO DE JESUS SALCEDO 14,250.00   3,273,809.47 21.38 3,273,788.10 

16/5/14 749   GIOVANNY GONZALEZ SILVESTRE 19,000.00   3,254,809.47 28.50 3,254,780.97 

16/5/14 750   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 751   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 752   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 753   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

16/5/14 754   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 755   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 756   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 757   NULO 0.00   3,254,809.47 0.00 3,254,809.47 

16/5/14 758   GUSTAVO ANIBAL PIMENTEL BAUTISTA 38,000.00   3,216,809.47 57.00 3,216,752.47 

16/5/14 759   EDITORA ACENTO, SAS 47,460.00   3,169,349.47 71.19 3,169,278.28 

16/5/14 760   ENFOCO, SRL. 237,300.00   2,932,049.47 355.95 2,931,693.52 

16/5/14 761   JOEL URANO LA HOZ RODRIGUEZ 28,500.00   2,903,549.47 42.75 2,903,506.72 

16/5/14 762   ELVIN JOVANNY ARIAS ROMERO 14,250.00   2,889,299.47 21.38 2,889,278.10 

16/5/14 763   SCARLET ALTAGRACIA GILBERT SILVERIO 9,500.00   2,879,799.47 14.25 2,879,785.22 

16/5/14 764   NULO 0.00   2,879,799.47 0.00 2,879,799.47 

16/5/14 765   IMPORTADORA RODA, SRL. 33,900.00   2,845,899.47 50.85 2,845,848.62 

16/5/14 766   CAASD 462.00   2,845,437.47 0.69 2,845,436.78 

16/5/14 767   GBM ESPECIALIDADES QUIMICAS Y SERVICIOS 27,285.49   2,818,151.98 40.93 2,818,111.05 

16/5/14 768   O&G ENTERPRISE GROUP, SRL. 56,500.00   2,761,651.98 84.75 2,761,567.23 

16/5/14 769   PERSIO ANTONIO PEREZ CABRERA 30,400.00   2,731,251.98 45.60 2,731,206.38 

16/5/14 770   COMUNICACIONES COLORIN, SRL. 45,200.00   2,686,051.98 67.80 2,685,984.18 

16/5/14 771   ESPEJO PUBLICO, SRL. 22,600.00   2,663,451.98 33.90 2,663,418.08 

19/5/14 772   HUELLAS EN LA HISTORIA, SRL. 113,000.00   2,550,451.98 169.50 2,550,282.48 

19/5/14 773   ROMMER WILKY DE LA CRUZ ANGOMAS 28,500.00   2,521,951.98 42.75 2,521,909.23 

19/5/14 774   LUCIA ACEVEDO SANTILLAN 38,000.00   2,483,951.98 57.00 2,483,894.98 

19/5/14 775   AS MULTI NIVEL, S. A. 67,800.00   2,416,151.98 101.70 2,416,050.28 

19/5/14 776   TELEANTILLAS, SAS. 84,750.00   2,331,401.98 127.13 2,331,274.86 

19/5/14 777   TELEANTILLAS, SAS. 56,500.00   2,274,901.98 84.75 2,274,817.23 

19/5/14 778   MARIA GREXNY FELIZ FELIZ 9,500.00   2,265,401.98 14.25 2,265,387.73 

19/5/14 779   MARIO BIENVENIDO PEÑA MATEO 17,100.00   2,248,301.98 25.65 2,248,276.33 

19/5/14 780   FABIO BOLIVAR HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ 14,250.00   2,234,051.98 21.38 2,234,030.61 

19/5/14 781   JACUS PUBLICITARIA, EIRL 11,300.00   2,222,751.98 16.95 2,222,735.03 

19/5/14 782   GREGORIO ANTONIO PICHARDO TAVERAS 23,750.00   2,199,001.98 35.63 2,198,966.36 

19/5/14 783   BIENVENIDO HECTOR VALDEZ SOTO 12,350.00   2,186,651.98 18.53 2,186,633.46 

19/5/14 784   ALFONSO CRISOSTOMO VASQUEZ 33,250.00   2,153,401.98 49.88 2,153,352.11 

19/5/14 785   JUAN DE DIOS LUCIANO LIBERATO 12,350.00   2,141,051.98 18.53 2,141,033.46 

19/5/14 786   HIERBABUENA ENTRETENIMIENTOS, SRL. 113,000.00   2,028,051.98 169.50 2,027,882.48 

19/5/14 787   CAC MEDIA 79,100.00   1,948,951.98 118.65 1,948,833.33 

19/5/14 788   TITULARES RM.COM, EIRL 22,600.00   1,926,351.98 33.90 1,926,318.08 

20/5/14 789   NULO 0.00   1,926,351.98 0.00 1,926,351.98 

20/5/14 790   WILTON WILLIAMS MERCEDES MEDINA 9,500.00   1,916,851.98 14.25 1,916,837.73 

20/5/14 791   WILTON WILLIAMS MERCEDES MEDINA 7,600.00   1,909,251.98 11.40 1,909,240.58 

20/5/14 792   VICTOR ANTONIO A. MANZUETA ESPAILLAT 16,150.00   1,893,101.98 24.23 1,893,077.76 

20/5/14 793   HIDALGO ROCHA REYES 9,500.00   1,883,601.98 14.25 1,883,587.73 

20/5/14 794   ALBERTO DE JESUS CABRAL 15,200.00   1,868,401.98 22.80 1,868,379.18 

20/5/14 795   BOLIVAR CABRERA GONZALEZ 14,250.00   1,854,151.98 21.38 1,854,130.61 

20/5/14 796   RAFAEL LARA ARIAS 14,250.00   1,839,901.98 21.38 1,839,880.61 

20/5/14 797   KILSY JURIDELSA ACOSTA PAULINO 9,500.00   1,830,401.98 14.25 1,830,387.73 

20/5/14 798   RAMON ANTONIO REYES REYES 47,500.00   1,782,901.98 71.25 1,782,830.73 

20/5/14 799   EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S. A. 110,175.00   1,672,726.98 165.26 1,672,561.72 

20/5/14 800   JMTV, SRL. 56,500.00   1,616,226.98 84.75 1,616,142.23 

20/5/14 801   FRANCISCO JAVIER DE JESUS LAURENS 9,500.00   1,606,726.98 14.25 1,606,712.73 

20/5/14 802   SONOMASTER, SRL. 22,600.00   1,584,126.98 33.90 1,584,093.08 

20/5/14 803   JOSE ALFREDO ESPINAL 14,250.00   1,569,876.98 21.38 1,569,855.61 

20/5/14 804   CARLOS BATISTA CORNIEL 9,500.00   1,560,376.98 14.25 1,560,362.73 

20/5/14 805   MARIA GREXNY FELIZ FELIZ 19,000.00   1,541,376.98 28.50 1,541,348.48 

20/5/14 806   VIVAN ILEANA DIAZ ROJAS 28,500.00   1,512,876.98 42.75 1,512,834.23 

20/5/14 807   YORDANO ALOMAR MORA GARCIA 28,500.00   1,484,376.98 42.75 1,484,334.23 

20/5/14 808   HECTOR ARGELI RODRIGUEZ FRIAS 42,750.00   1,441,626.98 64.13 1,441,562.86 

20/5/14 809   KILVIN DARIO TORIBIO UCETA 30,400.00   1,411,226.98 45.60 1,411,181.38 

20/5/14 810   LEASING DE LA HISPANIOLA, SRL. 47,198.59   1,364,028.39 70.80 1,363,957.59 

20/5/14 811   NULO 0.00   1,364,028.39 0.00 1,364,028.39 

20/5/14 812   HERIBERTO MARTE LIRIANO 24,700.00   1,339,328.39 37.05 1,339,291.34 

20/5/14 813   ALBERTO MONTERO 19,000.00   1,320,328.39 28.50 1,320,299.89 

20/5/14 814   KILSY JURIDELSA ACOSTA PAULINO 19,000.00   1,301,328.39 28.50 1,301,299.89 

20/5/14 815   MIGUEL MONTILLA PEÑA 15,200.00   1,286,128.39 22.80 1,286,105.59 

20/5/14 816   FREDDY MATOS FELIZ 15,200.00   1,270,928.39 22.80 1,270,905.59 

20/5/14 817   JUAN AURELIO MERCEDES BELTRE 19,000.00   1,251,928.39 28.50 1,251,899.89 

20/5/14 818   WILTON WILLIAMS MERCEDES MEDINA 15,200.00   1,236,728.39 22.80 1,236,705.59 

20/5/14 819   LA CLAVE CON MARY VASQUEZ, SRL. 14,690.00   1,222,038.39 22.04 1,222,016.36 

20/5/14 820   MARCOS MEJIA QUEZADA 11,200.00   1,210,838.39 16.80 1,210,821.59 

20/5/14 821   CARLOS EDUARDO GONZALEZ GUERRERO 19,000.00   1,191,838.39 28.50 1,191,809.89 

20/5/14 822   DANIEL INMACULADO URBAEZ URBAEZ 19,000.00   1,172,838.39 28.50 1,172,809.89 

20/5/14 823   SALOMON RIKEN LARA TRONCOSO 19,000.00   1,153,838.39 28.50 1,153,809.89 

20/5/14 824   EDGAR ARCADIO HEREDIA PEREZ 19,000.00   1,134,838.39 28.50 1,134,809.89 

20/5/14 825   JUAN PABLO LIZARDO GARCIA 19,000.00   1,115,838.39 28.50 1,115,809.89 

20/5/14 826   ROMMER WILKY DE LA CRUZ ANGOMAS 57,000.00   1,058,838.39 85.50 1,058,752.89 

21/5/14 827   REPUESTOS JOSE TOMAS, C. POR A. 29,699.06   1,029,139.33 44.55 1,029,094.78 

22/5/14 828   LIGA DOMINICANA CONTRA EL CANCER 14,300.00   1,014,839.33 21.45 1,014,817.88 

22/5/14 829   FREDDY TEJADA 14,250.00   1,000,589.33 21.38 1,000,567.96 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

22/5/14 830   CARLOS MIGUEL DE LOS SANTOS MARQUEZ 25,000.00   975,589.33 37.50 975,551.83 

22/5/14 831   BONANZA DOMINICANA, S. A. 99,623.02   875,966.31 149.43 875,816.88 

23/5/14 832   SERGIDA PORTES RIVERAS 20,000.00   855,966.31 30.00 855,936.31 

23/5/14 833   ARLEN NICAURI ROA SANCHEZ 81,339.02   774,627.29 122.01 774,505.28 

23/5/14 834   FELIX MANUEL TENA PEÑA 57,000.00   717,627.29 85.50 717,541.79 

26/5/14 835   NELSON LUCIANO DE JESUS AYBAR DOMINGUEZ 48,450.00   669,177.29 72.68 669,104.62 

26/5/14 836   CAC MEDIA, SRL. 79,100.00   590,077.29 118.65 589,958.64 

26/5/14 837   TRICOM, S. A. 8,259.63   581,817.66 12.39 581,805.27 

27/5/14 838   TELESISTEMA DOMINICANO, SAS 113,000.00   468,817.66 169.50 468,648.16 

28/5/14 839   CABA PRODUCTIONS, SRL. 22,600.00   446,217.66 33.90 446,183.76 

28/5/14 840   SONOMASTER, SRL. 22,600.00   423,617.66 33.90 423,583.76 

28/5/14 841   NULO 0.00   423,617.66 0.00 423,617.66 

28/5/14 842   JOSE ISMAEL GRULLON 28,500.00   395,117.66 42.75 395,074.91 

29/5/14 843   SUDELKA ALTAGRACIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 85,500.00   309,617.66 128.25 309,489.41 

31/5/14     CARGOS BANCARIOS 17,301.15   292,316.51   292,316.51 

         

   

TOTAL 11,204,809.31 
     

 
 


